
St. Andrew's College of Arts, Science and Commerce 

Bandra (W), Mumbai 400 050 

F.Y.BAMMC & E.Y.BSc.IT (2025-2026) 

The list of students to be admitted in the First Merit List (MINORITY /OPEN MERIT/ SPORTS 
Website the displayed on College 

HANDICAPPED-DEFENCE-EX-SERVICEMEN) 

(www.standrewscollege.ac.in) on Tuesday, 27th May 2025 AT 11.00 a.m. 

As per Hon'ble High Court Judgment WP No.1726 of 2001 dated 12th October 2017 reservation 

applicable for Minority Education Institutions affiliated to Mumbai University. 

Admission is on provisional basis subject to the verification of marksheets, certificates for Sports / 

Handicapped/Defence/Ex-servicemen Category. 

The candidate will be held responsible for incorrect and incomplete information submitted on the online 

application form and may lead to cancellation of admission. 

Physical Verification of Documents 
FYBAMMC & FYBSC.IT 

The candidates who will be selected on the First Merit List are requested to do online payment of fees after 

physical verification of documents as mentioned below: 

Online Payment of fees 
FYBAMMC & FYBSC.IT 

From Wednesday, 28th May, 2025 to 

Friday, 30'h May, 2025(up to 3.00 p.m.) 

F.Y.BAMMC Fees Details 
Rs.20406/- +1500-= 21906/ 

difference will be charged accordingly. 

Kindly Note that any revision from time to time, the 

Documents required to be submitted: 

is 

From Wednesday, 28th May, 2025 to Friday, 30'h May, 2025 

(upto 3.00 p.m.) 
Note:-Admission will be confirmed only after physical 

verification of documents & online payment of fees. 

Students Name appearing on the First Merit List should come to 

the college for physical verification of documents (A link will be 
provided to pay the fees immediately thereon). 

1) Online College Admission Form (Onfees.com). 

(Excluding of Onfees.com Charges) 
Payment Online Only (Credit Card/Debit Card/ UPI) Payment Online Only (Credit Card/Debit Card/ UPI) 

Students who do not pay their fees by Friday, 30th May, 2025 (up to 3.00 p.m.) and also who do not do the 

process of physical verification of documents will lose their right for admission and will not be admitted 

thereafter. 

2) University of Mumbai E-Samarth online pre-admission form. 

3) i) HSC Maharashtra Board students: Original + Two Xerox copies of the Std. XII Marksheet, 

F.Y.BSc.IT & Fees Details 

Rs.25906/- +1500/-= 27406/ 

Xerox copy of 10h Statement of Mark Certificate and XIl Leaving Certificate Xerox. 

Kindly Note that any revision from time to time, the 

difference will be charged accordingly. 
(Excluding of Onfees.com Charges) 

ii) Students from Indian Boards other than Maharashtra Board and Indian passport holders. 

e) Leaving Certificate Xerox. 

a) Original + Two Xerox copies of Std. XII marksheet 

Two attested copies of Std. X marksheet 

b) Original + Two Xerox copies of Std. XII Migration Certificate 

Original + Two Xerox copies of Std. XII Passing Certificate 

ii) Foreign Board (0nly Indian Nationality): 
a) Prima-Facie letter from University of Mumbai. 

b) Original + Two Xerox copies of Std. XII marksheet 

e) Two attested copies of Std. X marksheet 

c) Original + Two Xerox copies of Std. XII Migration Certificate 

f) Original Transcript + Two Xerox copies 

d) Original + Two Xerox copies of Std. XII Passing Certificate 

g) Leaving Certificate Xerox. h)Passport Xerox 

4) Proof of Residence (compulsory - Aadhaar Card)/ (incase of another address - Electricity bill etc) 

5) Proof of Minority (Baptism / Confirmation Certificate) for Christian Students. 

6) Learning Disability/Physically Challenged certificate, etc. if applicable. 

7) Sports Certificate (International, National, State Level) (Applicable only for Sports Quota Students who 

have played for Std. XI and Std. XII) 
8) Copy of Domicile Certificate (If the student is from Maharashtra). (If not available, then with 

Undertaking). 
9) Photocopy of EWS Certificate (If the student belongs to the EWS category). 

10) Learning Disability/Physically Challenged certificate, etc. if applicable. 

11) All Paid Fees Receipt. 

Date: 27 May 2025 

not 

Al Eligibility students if admitted, have to give an Undertaking on Rs.100/- stamp paper as per draft which will be 

provided after college reopens and also pay eligibility fee which will be intimated & collected at a later date. 

For any technical isSues regarding onlne payment please cal on helplie no 
(Helpline No) +9321862041/+918104502268/-918879702745 

PLEASE NOTE: THE SECOND MERIT LIST WILL BE DISRLAYED ON SATURDAY, 31 MAY 2025 

(07.00P.M.). 
COLLEe 

Prof. (r.) Sybil Thomas 
JPrincipal 



St. Dominic Road, Bandra (W), Mumbai 400 050 

FIRST MERIT LIST OF STUDENTS WHO HAVE APPLIED FOR FYBScIT ADMISSION FOR THE 

ACADEMIC YEAR 2025-2026 

Sr. Form 
No. 

1 

3 

4 

6 

7 

10 

12 

13 

14 

17 

18 

19 

20 

2 

22 

23 

24 

26 

27 

28 

29 

ST. ANDREW'S COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE AND COMMERCE 

No. 

30 

31 

32 

NAME AS PER HSC MARKSHEET 

1550 DSOUZA DALWIN DERIL 

15 1112 FERNANDES SHAVON SACHIN 
16 1614 CIRVEL SAVION SANDEEP 

1926 FERNANDES LATHAM SANDEEP 

1311 |CASTELINO RHEA CLIFFORD 
962 FERNANDES ALAN ARUN 
1377 DSOUZA KEITH MARIAN 
965 MASTAN ASMI ANAND 
1873 STUART NEEL CEREJO 
1691 DSOUZA KEEGAN ADRIAN 
2152 ALONSO PNTO JOSSIE 
976 CHETTY NIGEL ANTHONYDASS 
1521 CHETTY NIGEL ANTHONYDASS 
1373 MARY MARIA RUBAN 

863 FERREIRA FYNN BRIAN 

2180 PICARDO MELISA ANIL 

874 PEREIRA BEVAN LANHERT 

25 1874 JOSHY ALITA 

CATEGORY: MINORITY 

1502 LEMOS HARSH DARSHAN 

1622 JERIN JAMES KOODATHENAL 

1645 VAZ EIVA CHARLES 

1646 VAZ EIVA CHARLES 
1432 PIMENTA PEARL PLACID 

843 DCUNHA NASH VEERAS 

1220 PINTO ASHER ANIL 

2005 DCUNHA DYLAN COLIN 
857 NEIL SHIBU CHERUVATHOOR 

868 RYAN GLASS 
1027 COUTINHO SAFRINA SUNIL 

1463 DIAS ALICIA ALLWYN 

1818 PEREIRA NITI JOALARS 

2181 |FERNANDES JEFLIN SAVIO 

DRE N'S COZ 

DRA 

Gender 

MUMB 

MALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

(HSC) 
Percentage 

87.00 

79.67 

88.33 

79.50 

84.83 

74.00 

69.00 

81.67 

69.00 

66.33 

66.33 

59.17 

69.17 

79.17 

78.50 

76.50 

64.67 

68.33 

55.83 

76.17 

76.17 

75.67 

73.33 

69.67 

61.67 

69.17 

73.00 

65.33 

59.33 

67.67 

69.67 

69.17 

ADMISSION WILL BE DONE ON FIRST COME FIRST SERVE BASIS FROM THE ABOVE LIST 

PRINCIPAL, 
yS COLLEGE OF 

MATHS 

ST. 
ARTS. E&COMMERCE ST. DOMIN.O.CAD, BANDRA, 

MUMBA! - 4,00 030. 

MARKS 

87 

87 

86 

76 

75 

73 

73 

71 

70 

69 

69 

68 

66 

65 

64 

63 

62 

61 

60 

60 

60 

58 

57 

57 

57 

57 

56 

55 

55 

55 

55 

55 



Sr. 
No 

1 

2 

3 

4 

6 

8 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

28 

Form 

No. 

1760 

1146 

833 

1573 

1757 

891 

1684 

FIRST MERIT LIST OF STUDENTS WHO HAVE APPLIED FOR FYBScIT ADMISSION 
FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2025-2026 

CATEGORY: OPEN 

1212 
1398 
1700 

1419 

1511 

1770 
1766 
1121 

2108 

1845 

1846 

1093 
1195 
739 

1697 

1752 

711 

1361 
1488 

27 946 

ST. ANDREW'S COLLEGE OF ARTS. SCIENCE AND COMMERCE 

1713 

DIPANSH DAS 

St. Dominic Road, Bandra (W), Mumbai 400 050 

RISHABH DEV 

Name As Per HSC Marksheet 

GUPTA MANSI SHAMBHUPRASAD 
|GARG PRANJALSACHIN 

PORBUNDERWALA ZOYA FAHD 
ANSARI MOHAMMED SAAD MOHMED NADIM 

NEGI SAGARSINGH SURENDRASINGH 

SHIVIKA SETHI 
REBECCA ARIELLE DSOUZA 
CHAURASIA SHIVAM RAJESH 

|SUSHANT BABU ALLAM 
SHAIKH TARANUM HABIBURREHMAN 

SHREYAS MANGESH SHIRKAR 
SHAIKH MOHAMMAD KAZIM RIYAZ ALI 

BRID SHRIYANSH MAHESH 
RAWAL VISHA KANHAIYALAL 

TARUN SANTOSH KYADARI 

TARUN SANTOSH KYADARI 

KARMOKAR DIYA PRADIP 
SHAH RIDDHI VIRAJ 
SHUKLA RUDRAKSH VIJAY 
SHAIKH HAAMID RAZA AMEEN MIYAN 

KHAN MOHAMMAD SAYEED MOHAMMAD ADIL 

MOHAMMED QASIM NOORANI 

GOHIL PURVI PRAVIN 
INNES RACHEL MARK 
SHAIKH MOHD NABEEL MOHD IDRIS 

YUKTI MUGDHA ANURAG PRASAD 

Gender 

UMBA 

MALE 
FEMALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 
FEMALE 

MALE 
MALE 

FEMALE 
FEMALE 

MALE 

MALE 
FEMALE 

MALE 

MALE 
MALE 

FEMALE 
MALE 

MALE 
FEMALE 

FEMALE 
MALE 

MALE 
MALE 

MALE 
FEMALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

MATHS 
(HSC) MARKS 

Percentage 

86.17 

86.17 

85.50 
78.20 

80.17 

85.17 
87.83 

80.80 
73.00 

75.50 
48.83 

70.67 

60.67 
72.17 

73.33 
72.50 

65.83 
65.83 
75.33 
75.00 
74.50 

71.33 

72.33 
73.17 

76.33 

77.67 

67.33 

55.67 

ADMISSION WILL BE DONE ON FIRST COME FIRST SERVE BASIS FROM THE ABOVE LIST 

PA\NCIPAL., 
ST. ANDtE'S COLLEGE OF 
ARTS, Sc\COMMERCE 
ST. DOMAHC OAD, BANDRA, 

MUMBAI - 400 050. 

89 

88 

83 

82 

80 

76 

75 

72 

71 

71 

70 

69 

69 

68 

6 

67 

66 

66 

64 

63 

62 

61 

61 

59 

58 

55 



Sr. 

FIRST MERIT LIST OF STUDENTS WHO HAVE APPLIED FOR FYBScIT ADMISSION 

FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2025-2026 

CATEGORY: DEFENCE/ SPORTS/ EX-SERVICEMEN 

No. 

1 

ST. ANDREW'S COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE AND COMMERCE 

Form 

No. 

St. Dominic Road, Bandra (W), Mumbai 400 050 

Name As Per HSC Marksheet 

1344 NAOMI RAJESH FERNANDES 

Fiy 

ORF 

AUM 

Gender 

FEMALE 

(HSC) MATHS 

Percentage MARKS 

71.50 

PRNÇIPAL, 
ST. ANDEE COLLEGE OF 

ARTS, SCIEU COMMERCE 
ST. DOMINIC ROAD, BANDRA, 

MUMBAI - 400 050. 

52 



Sr. 
No. 

ST. ANDREW'S COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE AND COMMERCE 
St. Dominic Road, Bandra (W), Mumbai 400 050 

FIRST MERIT LIST OF STUDENTS WHO HAVE APPLIED FOR FYBScIT 
ADMISSION FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2025-2026 

Form 
No. 

CATEGORY: HANDICAPPED 

Name As Per HSC Marksheet 

NDRETC 

NO LIST FOR THE ABOVE MENTIONED CATEGORY 

BANDR 

Gender 

MUNBA 

(HSC) MATHS 
Percentage MARKS 

PR/IPAL, 
ST. ANDRE cOLLEGE OF 

ARTS, SCIENZE & COMMERCE 

ST. DOMINIC ROAD, BANDRA, 
MUMBA - 400 050. 
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