## St. Andrew's College of Arts, Science and Commerce

Bandra (W), Mumbai 400 050

# F.Y.BAMMC & F.Y.BSc.IT (2025-2026)

The list of students to be admitted in the First Merit List (MINORITY /OPEN MERIT/ SPORTS-HANDICAPPED-DEFENCE-EX-SERVICEMEN) is (www.standrewscollege.ac.in) on Tuesday, 27th May 2025 AT 11.00 a.m.

As per Hon'ble High Court Judgment WP No.1726 of 2001 dated 12th October 2017 reservation is not applicable for Minority Education Institutions affiliated to Mumbai University.

Admission is on provisional basis subject to the verification of marksheets, certificates for Sports / Handicapped/Defence/Ex-servicemen Category.

The candidate will be held responsible for incorrect and incomplete information submitted on the online application form and may lead to cancellation of admission.

The candidates who will be selected on the First Merit List are requested to do online payment of fees after physical verification of documents as mentioned below:-

oned below	7:- 2025 to Enidou 20th May 2025		
From We	dnesday, 28th May, 2025 to Friday, 30th May, 2025		
(upto 3.0	0 p.m.)		
verification Students the college	Note:-Admission will be confirmed only after physical verification of documents & online payment of fees.  Students Name appearing on the First Merit List should come to the college for physical verification of documents (A link will be provided to pay the fees immediately thereon).		
	F.Y.BSc.IT & Fees Details Rs.25906/- +1500/- = 27406/-		
time, the	difference will be charged accordingly.		
Card/ UPI)	(Excluding of Onfees.com Charges) Payment Online Only (Credit Card/Debit Card/ UPI)		
	From We (upto 3.0 Note:-Adi verificatic Students the colleg provided time, the		

Students who do not pay their fees by Friday, 30th May, 2025 (up to 3.00 p.m.) and also who do not do the process of physical verification of documents will lose their right for admission and will not be admitted thereafter.

### Documents required to be submitted:-

- 1) Online College Admission Form (Onfees.com).
- 2) University of Mumbai E-Samarth online pre-admission form.
- 3) i) HSC Maharashtra Board students: Original + Two Xerox copies of the Std. XII Marksheet, Xerox copy of 10th Statement of Mark Certificate and XII Leaving Certificate Xerox.
  - ii) Students from Indian Boards other than Maharashtra Board and Indian passport holders.
  - a) Original + Two Xerox copies of Std. XII marksheet
  - b) Original + Two Xerox copies of Std. XII Migration Certificate
  - Original + Two Xerox copies of Std. XII Passing Certificate
  - d) Two attested copies of Std. X marksheet
  - e) Leaving Certificate Xerox.
  - iii) Foreign Board (Only Indian Nationality):
    - a) Prima-Facie letter from University of Mumbai.
    - b) Original + Two Xerox copies of Std. XII marksheet c) Original + Two Xerox copies of Std. XII Migration Certificate
    - d) Original + Two Xerox copies of Std. XII Passing Certificate
    - e) Two attested copies of Std. X marksheet
    - f) Original Transcript + Two Xerox copies
    - g) Leaving Certificate Xerox. h)Passport Xerox
- 4) Proof of Residence (compulsory Aadhaar Card) / (incase of another address Electricity bill etc)
- 5) Proof of Minority (Baptism / Confirmation Certificate) for Christian Students.
- 6) Learning Disability/Physically Challenged certificate, etc. if applicable.
- 7) Sports Certificate (International, National, State Level) (Applicable only for Sports Quota Students who have played for Std. XI and Std. XII)
- 8) Copy of Domicile Certificate (If the student is from Maharashtra). (If not available, then with Undertaking).
- 9) Photocopy of EWS Certificate (If the student belongs to the EWS category).
- 10) Learning Disability/Physically Challenged certificate, etc. if applicable.

11) All Paid Fees Receipt.

Date: 27 May 2025

All Eligibility students if admitted, have to give an Undertaking on Rs.100/- stamp paper as per draft which will be provided after college reopens and also pay eligibility fee which will be intimated & collected at a later date.

For any technical issues regarding online payment please call on helpline no

(Helpline No.) +9321862041 / +918104502268 / +918879702745

PLEASE NOTE: THE SECOND MERIT LIST WILL BE DISPLAYED ON SATURDAY, 31 MAY 2025 (07.00P.M.).

> Prof. (Dr.) Sybil Thomas Principal

# FIRST MERIT LIST OF STUDENTS WHO HAVE APPLIED FOR FYBScIT ADMISSION FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2025-2026

### **CATEGORY: MINORITY**

Sr. Form		NAME AS PER HSC MARKSHEET	Gender	(HSC)	MATHS MARKS	
No.	No.			Percentage 87.00	87	
1		DSOUZA DALWIN DERIL	MALE		87	
2		FERNANDES LATHAM SANDEEP	MALE	79.67	86	
3	1311	CASTELINO RHEA CLIFFORD	FEMALE	88.33	76	
4	962	FERNANDES ALAN ARUN	MALE	79.50	75	
5	1377	DSOUZA KEITH MARIAN	MALE	84.83	73	
6	965	MASTAN ASMI ANAND	FEMALE	74.00	73	
7	1873	STUART NEEL CEREJO	MALE	69.00		
8	1691	DSOUZA KEEGAN ADRIAN	MALE	81.67	71	
9	2152	ALONSO PINTO JOSSIE	MALE	69.00	70	
10	976	CHETTY NIGEL ANTHONYDASS	MALE	66.33	69	
11	1521	CHETTY NIGEL ANTHONYDASS	MALE	66.33	69	
12	1373	MARY MARIA RUBAN	FEMALE	59.17	68	
13	863	FERREIRA FYNN BRIAN	MALE	69.17	66	
14	2180	PICARDO MELISA ANIL	FEMALE	79.17	65	
15	1112	FERNANDES SHAVON SACHIN	FEMALE	78.50	64	
16	1614	CIRVEL SAVION SANDEEP	MALE	76.50	63	
17	874	PEREIRA BEVAN LANHERT	MALE	64.67	62	
18	1502	LEMOS HARSH DARSHAN	MALE	68.33	61	
19	1622	JERIN JAMES KOODATHENAL	MALE	55.83	60	
20	1645	VAZ EIVA CHARLES	FEMALE	76.17	60	
21	1646	VAZ EIVA CHARLES	FEMALE	76.17	60	
22	1432	PIMENTA PEARL PLACID	FEMALE	75.67	58	
23	843	DCUNHA NASH VEERAS	MALE	73.33	57	
24		PINTO ASHER ANIL	MALE	69.67	57	
25		JOSHY ALITA	FEMALE	61.67	57	
26		DCUNHA DYLAN COLIN	MALE	69.17	57	
27	857	NEIL SHIBU CHERUVATHOOR	MALE	73.00	56	
28	868	RYAN GLASS	MALE	65.33	55	
29	1027	COUTINHO SAFRINA SUNIL	FEMALE	59.33	55	
30		DIAS ALICIA ALLWYN	FEMALE	67.67	55	
31		PEREIRA NITI JOALARS	FEMALE	69.67	. 55	
32	2181	TO VERY DICALIO	FEMALE	69.17	55	

ADMISSION WILL BE DONE ON FIRST COME FIRST SERVE BASIS FROM THE ABOVE LIST

THEW'S COLLEGE

PRINCIPAL, ST. ANDREWS COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE & COMMERCE ST. DOMINIC INCAD, BANDRA, MUMBAI - 400 050.

# FIRST MERIT LIST OF STUDENTS WHO HAVE APPLIED FOR FYBScIT ADMISSION FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2025-2026

**CATEGORY: OPEN** 

CATEGORY: OPEN					
Sr. No.	Form No.	Name As Per HSC Marksheet	Gender	(HSC) Percentage	MARKS
1	1760	DIPANSH DAS	MALE	86.17	89
2	1146	GUPTA MANSI SHAMBHUPRASAD	FEMALE	86.17	88
3	833	GARG PRANJALSACHIN	FEMALE	85.50	83
4	1573	RISHABH DEV	MALE	78.20	82
5	1757	PORBUNDERWALA ZOYA FAHD	FEMALE	80.17	80
6	891	ANSARI MOHAMMED SAAD MOHMED NADIM	MALE	85.17	76
7	1684	NEGI SAGARSINGH SURENDRASINGH	MALE	87.83	75
8	1212	SHIVIKA SETHI	FEMALE	80.80	72
9	1398	REBECCA ARIELLE DSOUZA	FEMALE	73.00	71
10	1700	CHAURASIA SHIVAM RAJESH	MALE	75.50	71
11	1419	SUSHANT BABU ALLAM	MALE	48.83	70
12	1511	SHAIKH TARANUM HABIBURREHMAN	FEMALE	70.67	69
13	1770	SHREYAS MANGESH SHIRKAR	MALE	60.67	69
14	1766	SHAIKH MOHAMMAD KAZIM RIYAZ ALI	MALE	72.17	68
15	1121	BRID SHRIYANSH MAHESH	MALE	73.33	67
16	2108	RAWAL VISHA KANHAIYALAL	FEMALE	72.50	67
17	1845	TARUN SANTOSH KYADARI	MALE	65.83	66
18	1846	TARUN SANTOSH KYADARI	MALE	65.83	66
19	1093	KARMOKAR DIYA PRADIP	FEMALE	75.33	64
20	1195	SHAH RIDDHI VIRAJ	FEMALE	75.00	63
21	739	SHUKLA RUDRAKSH VIJAY	MALE	74.50	62
22	1697	SHAIKH HAAMID RAZA AMEEN MIYAN	MALE	71.33	61
23	1752	KHAN MOHAMMAD SAYEED MOHAMMAD ADIL	MALE	72.33	61
24	711	MOHAMMED QASIM NOORANI	MALE	73.17	59
25	1361	GOHIL PURVI PRAVIN	FEMALE	76.33	58
26	1488	INNES RACHEL MARK	FEMALE	77.67	58
27	946	SHAIKH MOHD NABEEL MOHD IDRIS	MALE	67.33	55
28	1713	YUKTI MUGDHA ANURAG PRASAD	FEMALE	55.67	55
28	1/13	TORTIMOGDIA			

ADMISSION WILL BE DONE ON FIRST COME FIRST SERVE BASIS FROM THE ABOVE LIST

PRINCIPAL, ST. ANDRE VIS COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE & COMMERCE ST. DOMINIC ROAD, BANDRA, MUMBAI - 400 050.

# FIRST MERIT LIST OF STUDENTS WHO HAVE APPLIED FOR FYBScIT ADMISSION FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2025-2026

### CATEGORY: DEFENCE/ SPORTS/ EX-SERVICEMEN

Sr. No.	Form No.	Name As Per HSC Marksheet	Gender	(HSC) Percentage	MATHS MARKS
1	1344	NAOMI RAJESH FERNANDES	FEMALE	71.50	52

ORA MUNICIPALITY

PRINCIPAL, ST. ANDREW'S COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE & COMMERCE ST. DOMINIC ROAD, BANDRA, MUMBAI - 400 050.

# FIRST MERIT LIST OF STUDENTS WHO HAVE APPLIED FOR FYBScIT ADMISSION FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2025-2026

#### **CATEGORY: HANDICAPPED**

Sr. No.	Form No.	Name As Per HSC Marksheet	Gender	(HSC) Percentage	MATHS MARKS	
NO LIST FOR THE ABOVE MENTIONED CATEGORY						



PRINCIPAL, ST. ANDREWS COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE & COMMERCE ST. DOMINIC ROAD, BANDRA, MUMBAI - 400 050.